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1     Andrew Drysdale        Overall        1/0       17:44        5:43       17:44
2     Matthew Judson         Overall        2/0       18:19        5:55       18:19
3     Nan Kennard            Overall        1/0       18:33        5:59       18:33
4     Abreham Anderson       Overall        3/0       18:50        6:05       18:50
5     David Mura             M 30-39        1/0       19:25        6:16       19:26
6     Bret Scofield          Overall        2/0       19:34        6:19       19:36
7     Kevin Cooper           M 50-59        1/0       20:12        6:31       20:14
8     Marc Bernica           M 30-39        2/0       20:15        6:32       20:17
9     Robert Curci           M 50-59        2/0       20:30        6:37       20:31
10    Brian Pearson          M 20-29        1/0       20:49        6:43       20:57
11    Heath Johnson          M 40-49        1/0       20:57        6:45       21:02
12    Lenny Archuleta        M 30-39        3/0       21:25        6:55       21:27
13    Ezekiel Anderson       M  1-12        1/0       21:30        6:56       21:30
14    Mark Seaton            M 30-39        4/0       21:39        6:59       21:41
15    Joel Schlosser         M 20-29        2/0       22:01        7:06       22:04
16    Jessica Thrasher       Overall        3/0       22:06        7:08       22:09
17    Sarah Kleinsteiber     F 30-39        1/0       22:08        7:08       22:11
18    Noah Davis             M 13-15        1/0       22:26        7:14       22:31
19    Nathan Hindman         M 30-39        5/0       22:43        7:20       22:48
20    Grace Higgins          F  1-12        1/0       23:00        7:25       23:01
21    Kristine Ogle          F 40-49        1/0       23:03        7:26       23:09
22    Aaron Chase            M 30-39        6/0       23:12        7:29       23:47
23    Paul Chapman           M 50-59        3/0       23:13        7:29       23:15
24    Steve Bell             M 60-69        1/0       23:21        7:32       23:23
25    Zoey Johnston          F  1-12        2/0       23:23        7:33       23:48
26    Lucas Davis            M  1-12        2/0       23:37        7:37       23:41
27    Joe Stepan             M 50-59        4/0       23:39        7:38       23:42
28    Ross Johnston          M 30-39        7/0       23:43        7:39       24:08
29    John Bennett           M 60-69        2/0       23:49        7:41       23:52
30    Kasinda Mercer         F 30-39        2/0       23:55        7:43       23:58
31    Karen Fohrman          F 50-59        1/0       24:21        7:51       24:27
32    Stephen Nardini        M 40-49        2/0       24:28        7:54       24:45
33    Lasse Bergesen         M 50-59        5/0       24:40        7:57       24:58
34    Megan Drysdale         F 30-39        3/0       24:47        8:00       24:54
35    Alison Hilger          F 30-39        4/0       24:47        8:00       24:53
36    Maelynn Higgins        F  1-12        3/0       24:50        8:01       24:52
37    Pauline Higgins        F 30-39        5/0       25:04        8:05       25:14
38    Allyson Rosenbloom     F 20-29        1/0       25:17        8:09       25:36
39    Caolan MacMahon        F 50-59        2/0       25:20        8:10       25:32
40    Michael Duran          M 30-39        8/0       25:28        8:13       26:09
41    Jared Gore             M 16-19        1/0       25:34        8:15       25:36
42    Joshua Judson          M  1-12        3/0       25:43        8:18       25:46
43    Pat Hale               F 50-59        3/0       26:08        8:26       26:22
44    Kelli Steele           F 40-49        2/0       26:09        8:26       26:16
45    David Pilot            M 40-49        3/0       26:11        8:27       26:35
46    Jack Nichols           M 40-49        4/0       26:13        8:27       26:59
47    Danielle Tonjes        F 30-39        6/0       26:14        8:28       26:29
48    Mason White            M 13-15        2/0       26:21        8:30       26:21
49    Daren Stennes          M 40-49        5/0       26:23        8:31       26:37
50    Darrell Swink          M 40-49        6/0       26:40        8:36       26:44
51    Jamie Cotter           F 30-39        7/0       26:55        8:41       26:58
52    Jenna Carlson          F 20-29        2/0       26:57        8:42       27:16
53    Trent Jarvis           M 20-29        3/0       26:57        8:42       27:16
54    Erin Wright            F 20-29        3/0       27:14        8:47       27:21
55    Scott Wallace          M 20-29        4/0       27:24        8:50       27:29
56    Susan Pilgram          F 40-49        3/0       27:40        8:55       27:47
57    Brian Mercer           M 30-39        9/0       27:43        8:56       27:48
58    Matthew Younce         M  1-12        4/0       27:48        8:58       27:59
59    Sarah Lent             F 20-29        4/0       27:55        9:00       28:01
60    Paula Valenta          F 50-59        4/0       28:01        9:02       28:07
61    Jeremy Behm-Meyer      M 20-29        5/0       28:05        9:04       28:17
62    Jennifer Lockwood      F 30-39        8/0       28:08        9:05       28:25
63    Andrea Walker          F 30-39        9/0       28:09        9:05       28:28
64    Anthony Santaularia    M 30-39       10/0       28:09        9:05       28:30
65    Bethany Trevino        F 16-19        1/0       28:25        9:10       28:40
66    Greece Butte           F 40-49        4/0       28:32        9:12       28:41
67    Bill Burns             M 40-49        7/0       29:01        9:22       29:14
68    Rachel Denler          F 20-29        5/0       29:06        9:23       29:17
69    Russell Blayter        M  1-12        5/0       29:09        9:24       29:11
70    Justin Hudnall         M 30-39       11/0       29:15        9:26       29:23
71    Ellabelle Higgins      F  1-12        4/0       29:33        9:32       29:45
72    Tyler Bartsch          M 20-29        6/0       29:33        9:32       29:52
73    Steven Higgins         M 30-39       12/0       29:33        9:32       29:46
74    Keaton Jones           M 13-15        3/0       29:33        9:32       29:42
75    Ashley Werre           F 13-15        1/0       29:35        9:33       29:38
76    Jen Chase              F 30-39       10/0       29:43        9:35       30:18
77    Sarah Lumbard          F 30-39       11/0       29:43        9:35       30:18
78    Gabrielle Schlosser    F 16-19        2/0       29:53        9:38       30:05
79    John Miller            M 60-69        3/0       29:58        9:40       30:16
80    Kathy Klesmit          F 60-69        1/0       30:05        9:42       30:25
81    Ali Dvorak             F 20-29        6/0       30:15        9:45       30:27
82    Lisa Cowan             F 50-59        5/0       30:16        9:46       30:21
83    Andrea Johnson         F 30-39       12/0       30:24        9:48       31:07
84    Teresa Anderson        F 30-39       13/0       30:24        9:48       30:33
85    Roger Rybicka          M 60-69        4/0       30:25        9:49       30:45
86    Daniel Shay            M 30-39       13/0       30:26        9:49       30:50
87    Marit Aga-Bergesen     F 16-19        3/0       30:29        9:50       30:45
88    Lisa Mercurio          F 30-39       14/0       30:35        9:52       31:33
89    Betty Aga              F 60-69        2/0       30:37        9:53       30:53
90    Tom Josephson          M 20-29        7/0       30:37        9:53       31:25
91    Shawn Kelley           M 20-29        8/0       30:40        9:54       30:48
92    Steven Johnson         M 40-49        8/0       30:42        9:54       31:13
93    Vanessa Dunn           F 30-39       15/0       30:42        9:54       30:49
94    Mack Porter            M 16-19        2/0       30:47        9:56       31:02
95    Kaden Petersen         M  1-12        6/0       30:52        9:57       31:08
96    Christine Finn         F 20-29        7/0       30:54        9:58       31:32
97    Carson Sherwood        F  1-12        5/0       30:55        9:58       31:17
98    Jessica Schicker       F 30-39       16/0       30:56        9:59       31:16
99    Becky Swink            F 13-15        2/0       31:05       10:02       31:09
100   Becky Jones            F 30-39       17/0       31:11       10:04       31:42
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101   Sarah Ostrowski        F 20-29        8/0       31:18       10:06       31:48
102   Den Akos               M 40-49        9/0       31:18       10:06       31:37
103   Jessie Akos            F 30-39       18/0       31:20       10:06       31:37
104   David Walters          M 60-69        5/0       31:27       10:09       31:43
105   Chris Petersen         M 40-49       10/0       31:30       10:10       31:46
106   Marti Nash             F 60-69        3/0       31:35       10:11       31:42
107   Sharon Gore            F 40-49        5/0       31:42       10:14       31:50
108   Dominique Bain         F 30-39       19/0       31:42       10:14       31:54
109   Rich Leduc             M 30-39       14/0       31:42       10:14       32:35
110   Cecilia Mao            F 30-39       20/0       31:44       10:14       31:57
111   Steve Simon            M 40-49       11/0       31:48       10:15       32:16
112   Vincenzo Cavaleri      M  1-12        7/0       31:56       10:18       32:20
113   Michael Cavaleri       M 40-49       12/0       31:56       10:18       32:21
114   Stewart Jones          M 50-59        6/0       32:03       10:20       32:12
115   Abigail Schlosser      F 20-29        9/0       32:06       10:21       32:18
116   James Colbert          M 30-39       15/0       32:20       10:26       33:15
117   Melissa Colbert        F 30-39       21/0       32:20       10:26       33:16
118   Samantha Sherwood      F 40-49        6/0       32:22       10:26       32:43
119   Ashley Tackman         F 20-29       10/0       32:38       10:32       33:00
120   Mauri Bunch            F 40-49        7/0       32:40       10:32       32:50
121   Kelly Cardwell         F 40-49        8/0       32:40       10:32       32:50
122   Jim Peterson           M 70-99        1/0       32:46       10:34       33:06
123   Lance Royce            M 30-39       16/0       32:47       10:35       33:01
124   David Buck             M 20-29        9/0       32:55       10:37       33:41
125   Jennifer Ceballos      F 20-29       11/0       33:07       10:41       33:22
126   Kristen Tackman        F 40-49        9/0       33:07       10:41       33:28
127   Misty Hanson           F 40-49       10/0       33:09       10:42       33:30
128   Ellen Royce            F 30-39       22/0       33:17       10:44       33:31
129   Sydney Stoker          F 13-15        3/0       33:23       10:46       33:41
130   Aliya Schlosser        F 20-29       12/0       33:29       10:48       33:42
131   Cindy Wible            F 50-59        6/0       33:33       10:49       34:14
132   Rachel Helms           F 30-39       23/0       33:39       10:51       34:17
133   Sara Farmer            F 30-39       24/0       33:44       10:53       34:10
134   Joli Stoker            F 30-39       25/0       33:44       10:53       34:02
135   Emma Perry             F 20-29       13/0       33:45       10:53       33:45
136   Reid Perry             M 30-39       17/0       33:45       10:53       33:45
137   Paul Rothgery          M 30-39       18/0       33:46       10:54       35:03
138   Laura Edlin            F 30-39       26/0       33:59       10:58       34:31
139   Gina Sickler           F 30-39       27/0       34:04       10:59       34:26
140   Max Valenta            M 13-15        4/0       34:10       11:01       35:06
141   Chelsea Valenta        F 20-29       14/0       34:11       11:02       35:06
142   Diane Place            F 30-39       28/0       34:23       11:05       34:45
143   Luis Scott-Vargas      M 30-39       19/0       34:23       11:05       34:45
144   David Bartsch          M 60-69        6/0       34:28       11:07       34:48
145   Jill Johnston          F 30-39       29/0       34:29       11:07       34:55
146   Max Johnston           M  1-12        8/0       34:29       11:07       34:55
147   Emily Beam             F 30-39       30/0       34:30       11:08       34:47
148   Laura Vanwagenen       F 40-49       11/0       34:31       11:08       34:41
149   Megan Bucenec          F 20-29       15/0       34:31       11:08       34:47
150   Ethelyn Thomason       F 40-49       12/0       34:39       11:11       35:22
151   Julie Whalen           F 50-59        7/0       34:44       11:12       34:54
152   Christine Neske        F 50-59        8/0       34:45       11:13       34:51
153   Wyatt Rothgery         M  1-12        9/0       34:55       11:16       35:03
154   Whitney Kelley         F 20-29       16/0       35:08       11:20       35:17
155   Sawyer Johnson         M  1-12       10/0       35:14       11:22       35:43
156   Jasa Buck              F 20-29       17/0       35:16       11:23       36:01
157   Morgan Cochran         F 20-29       18/0       35:21       11:24       36:01
158   Kelleigh Nebergall     F 30-39       31/0       35:22       11:25       35:55
159   Chloe Knox             F 16-19        4/0       36:02       11:37       36:37
160   Gabriella Knox         F 13-15        4/0       36:02       11:37       36:37
161   Angela Horvat          F 50-59        9/0       36:17       11:42       36:46
162   Allison Sowers         F 30-39       32/0       36:30       11:46       36:38
163   Judy Hindman           F 60-69        4/0       36:30       11:46       36:54
164   Clayton McWhite        M 20-29       10/0       36:34       11:48       37:02
165   Julie McWhite          F 40-49       13/0       36:34       11:48       37:02
166   Katie Mura             F 30-39       33/0       36:38       11:49       37:32
167   Ethan Anna             M  1-12       11/0       36:53       11:54       37:09
168   Jessica Harlan         F 20-29       19/0       37:04       11:57       37:14
169   Marianne Farnan        F 20-29       20/0       37:04       11:57       37:14
170   Lisa Shay              F 30-39       34/0       37:04       11:57       37:27
171   Barbara Van Dyke       F 50-59       10/0       37:05       11:58       37:43
172   Becky Early            F 40-49       14/0       37:31       12:06       38:19
173   Nicholas Porter        M 13-15        5/0       38:14       12:20       38:29
174   Rob Coole              M 30-39       20/0       38:22       12:23       39:00
175   Jennifer Schanke       F 20-29       21/0       38:28       12:25       39:07
176   Allison Lowrie         F 30-39       35/0       38:34       12:26       39:02
177   Shelby Wilson          F 30-39       36/0       38:35       12:27       39:15
178   Sarah Hudnall          F 20-29       22/0       38:36       12:27       38:43
179   Meg Rapp               F 30-39       37/0       38:37       12:27       39:34
180   Colleen Moore          F 30-39       38/0       38:38       12:28       39:34
181   Ellie Taucher          F 30-39       39/0       38:44       12:30       39:28
182   Grant Blayter          M  1-12       12/0       38:47       12:31       38:48
183   Luna Fyke              F 30-39       40/0       38:49       12:31       39:35
184   Daniel Harwood         M 13-15        6/0       38:51       12:32       39:28
185   Sara Bridgeforth       F 30-39       41/0       38:51       12:32       39:49
186   Logan Strawn           M  1-12       13/0       38:51       12:32       39:33
187   Leanne Riker           F 40-49       15/0       38:52       12:32       39:48
188   Rj Strawn              M 30-39       21/0       38:53       12:33       39:37
189   Allen Bridgeforth      M 30-39       22/0       38:53       12:33       39:51
190   Mike Valenta           M 50-59        7/0       38:59       12:35       39:06
191   Ann Marie Younce       F 40-49       16/0       39:13       12:39       39:36
192   Mark Edlin             M 40-49       13/0       39:15       12:40       39:47
193   Gayle Alcala           F 50-59       11/0       39:36       12:46       39:48
194   Allison Strawn         F 30-39       42/0       39:40       12:48       40:21
195   Kati Rothgery          F 30-39       43/0       39:40       12:48       39:48
196   Erin Kilton            F 50-59       12/0       40:01       12:55       40:30
197   Mike Younce            M 40-49       14/0       40:01       12:55       40:24
198   Kevin Mitchelldyer     M 30-39       23/0       40:29       13:04       41:37
199   Katie Mitchelldyer     F 20-29       23/0       40:31       13:04       41:37
200   Ali Hooker             F 20-29       24/0       40:31       13:04       41:37
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201   Johnny Hooker          M 30-39       24/0       40:33       13:05       41:39
202   John Denler            M 60-69        7/0       40:40       13:07       40:53
203   Elizabeth Rogers       F 50-59       13/0       40:43       13:08       40:49
204   Nadja Borrello         F 40-49       17/0       41:08       13:16       41:30
205   Kate Sauter            F 20-29       25/0       41:09       13:16       42:00
206   Jessica MacKaro        F 30-39       44/0       41:09       13:16       42:01
207   Tyler Knox             M 20-29       11/0       41:23       13:21       41:59
208   Erin Anna              F 40-49       18/0       41:24       13:21       41:40
209   Teagan Anna            F  1-12        6/0       41:25       13:22       41:40
210   Karen Young            F 40-49       19/0       41:37       13:25       42:21
211   Kristen Toll           F 30-39       45/0       41:40       13:26       41:47
212   Rick Grasso            M 50-59        8/0       42:01       13:33       42:53
213   Lisa Klotz             F 30-39       46/0       42:14       13:37       42:36
214   Lisa Russell           F 40-49       20/0       42:52       13:50       43:26
215   Betty Grumbein         F 60-69        5/0       43:21       13:59       43:40
216   Sophie Ortleb          F 13-15        5/0       43:26       14:01       43:38
217   Emily Tuthill          F 13-15        6/0       43:26       14:01       43:38
218   Michael Porter         M 50-59        9/0       43:30       14:02       43:46
219   Doug Dunfee            M 30-39       25/0       43:37       14:04       43:51
220   Emy Dunfee             F 30-39       47/0       43:37       14:04       43:52
221   Rhonda Stubbs          F 40-49       21/0       44:10       14:15       44:52
222   Chuck Gore             M 40-49       15/0       44:57       14:30       45:51
223   Mike Forster           M 70-99        2/0       44:59       14:31       45:06
224   Stephanie Toms         F 30-39       48/0       45:14       14:35       45:36
225   Trevor Dobbels         M  1-12       14/0       45:23       14:38       45:59
226   Ella Dobbels           F  1-12        7/0       45:23       14:38       45:59
227   Kevin Dimond           M 30-39       26/0       45:25       14:39       46:01
228   Ryann Duran            F 30-39       49/0       45:27       14:40       46:07
229   Rylie Stoker           F  1-12        8/0       45:42       14:45       46:00
230   Harriet Grasso         F 50-59       14/0       46:07       14:53       46:59
231   Mari Riley             F 40-49       22/0       46:11       14:54       47:18
232   Robert Morse           M 30-39       27/0       46:24       14:58       46:51
233   Charlie Benisch        M  1-12       15/0       47:30       15:19       47:56
234   Amy Benisch            F 40-49       23/0       47:31       15:20       47:58
235   Susan Johnson          F 40-49       24/0       47:46       15:25       48:23
236   Larry Stennes          M 70-99        3/0       48:01       15:29       48:15
237   Gina Ballweg           F 50-59       15/0       48:16       15:34       48:46
238   Satya Bellerose        F 60-69        6/0       48:16       15:34       48:46
239   Florence Porter        F 50-59       16/0       48:22       15:36       48:36
240   Jennifer York          F 40-49       25/0       48:23       15:36       49:16
241   Ingrid Aga             F 50-59       17/0       48:30       15:39       48:49
242   Angela McCorrison      F 60-69        7/0       49:11       15:52       49:34
243   Kelly Barratt          F 50-59       18/0       49:16       15:54       49:16
244   Wiley Kueper           M  1-12       16/0       50:58       16:26       51:43
245   Calen Duran            M  1-12       17/0       51:01       16:27       51:41
246   Keely Shaw             F 30-39       50/0       51:05       16:29       51:50
247   Guy Dragon             M 50-59       10/0       51:20       16:34       51:56
248   Vanessa Roux           F 30-39       51/0       51:53       16:44       52:29
249   Denise Cavaleri        F 40-49       26/0       52:01       16:47       52:33
250   Giuliana Cavaleri      F  1-12        9/0       52:06       16:48       52:30
251   Dianne Carns           F 50-59       19/0       54:13       17:29       54:58
252   Amy Weisheit           F 30-39       52/0       54:16       17:30       54:42
253   Maryn Paulson          F  1-12       10/0       55:05       17:46       55:32
254   Dean Paulson           M 40-49       16/0       55:05       17:46       55:32
255   Marley Steele-Inama    F 30-39       53/0       55:06       17:46       55:34
256   Katelyn North          F 20-29       26/0       55:15       17:49       55:57
257   Julie Granger          F 30-39       54/0       55:16       17:50       55:58
258   Beth Kellim            F 40-49       27/0       55:20       17:51       56:08
259   Ammie Kellim           F 13-15        7/0       55:25       17:53       56:08
260   Carla Blomseth         F 50-59       20/0       55:58       18:03       56:38
261   Elizabeth Barratt      F 20-29       27/0       56:32       18:14       57:25
262   Amanda Fox             F 20-29       28/0       56:33       18:15       57:26
263   Mary Kate O'Keefe      F 13-15        8/0       58:14       18:47       58:57
264   Drew Duran             M  1-12       18/0       58:29       18:52       59:20
265   Roxie Wilson           F 50-59       21/0       58:29       18:52       59:20
266   Penny Yachym           F 60-69        8/0       58:40       18:55       59:29
267   Peggy O'Keefe          F 40-49       28/0       58:41       18:56       59:28
268   Peggy Weisheit         F 60-69        9/0       59:25       19:10       59:51
269   Nicholette Harper      F 30-39       55/0     1:09:58       22:34     1:11:37
270   Elizabeth Callaway     F 30-39       56/0     1:12:05       23:15     1:12:42
271   Esperansa Escobedo     F 13-15        9/0     1:12:07       23:16     1:12:42
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